ED
(ILLUMINATed FURNITURE)
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
Ed is a luminous table and it is the perfect mix between different shape and
materials: its base is conical and made in polyethylene, its top is round and it
is in tempered glass. Thanks to its linear and essential design, Ed could be

PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-EDS140-SD
CODE:
BB-EDS140-
SD
1111 DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS:
B)
B) A)
22
3333
5
E26 / 2 x max. 10W / 110-277V
Light white
110,23 lb
ACCESSORIES: (INCLUDED)
Table-top glass
Black cable (Length: 10 ft)
54
45633
A) Height  -
B) Diameter -
H:   28,35” (72 cm)
Ø:   55,12” (140 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:LIGHT SOURCE:
FINISH OPTION:FINISH OPTION:ССT, LUMENS, CRIССT, LUMENS, CRI
WEIGHT:WEIGHT:
WIRING:WIRING:WIRING:WIRING:ССT, LUMENS, CRIССT, LUMENS, CRI
IP 55
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/25/2026
CODE:
BB-EDS140-SD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-EDS140-SD
CODE:
BB-EDS140-
SD
471 LOCATION: FINISH OPTIONS (NON-ILLUMINATED):
STANDARD COLOURS:
-MW
-JB